
PENSJONATY   * 

lp Nazwa obiektu 
hotelarskiego

Adres
telefon
e-mail
www

Zaszeregowany 
do kategorii

decyzja
(numer, 
data)

uwagi

1. PENSJONAT 
„HALESZKA”

ul. Sławska 12
67-410 Lubiatów
tel. 68 / 356 65 92

* 51/2002
18.10.2002

2. PENSJONAT 
„ZOSIA”

Łochowice 66
66-600 Krosno Odrzańskie

* 40/2001
09.11.2001

3.

4.

5.

6.


